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V. IRESH| AIRHMIA
(&9 : 9)

ANLA ERRES a2 | AE Ao an | 5
2020-02-28 | Ay] 2 3,000,000 3,000,000 oBA

2020-05-13 | 5.13 73] Aly] 236,000 2,764,000 S EE2R=, (1)
2020-05-28 | 5.28 §R7I =9 30,000 2,734,000 R ELI= @)
2020-05-28 | 5.28 SR7ASE AAIAY] 130,000 2,604,000 REE S (3)
2020-05-28 | 5.28 @At 729 10,000 2,594,000 eI (4)
2020-05-28 | 5.28 #AI7AS} 2Ej7}y] 120,000 2,474,000 RE S (5)
2020-06-12 | 5.28 ¥RAsE 1Az 2 olga 18,900 2455100 | A3F7icse | (6)
2020-06-28 | ZAR|uHA] 10 2,455,090 AR
2020-06-28 | BAAAEA] 130 2,454,960 ARAEA]
2020-06-28 | ol 2ol A} 939 2,455,899 o 2o]x}
2020-07-06 | NH7}=of2 300 2,455,599 NH7pECh 2
2020-07-27 | 7.27 Ew7¥s] x}2A] 120,000 2,335,599 e (7)
2020-07-28 | 7.27 E\7}As] Fzat 50,000 2,285,599 Aaste 8)
2020-07-28 | 7.27 SW7yAa] 73eiu] 400,500 188509 | ﬁg}% 9
2020-09-04 | NH7}=C}2 300 1,884,799 NH7}Eoh 2
2020-10-12 | 10.12 ZRIAPTIA] AHw 18] 213,000 1,671,799 Aa7tc (10)
2020-10-26 | 10.22 HAE 23] Fsop 70,000 1,601,799 eI (11)
2020-10-27 | 10.22 RAE23] ulgu|(Sels) 250,000 1,351,799 Aol A (12)
2020-10-27 | 10.22 A& 23] wrmu|(3HEIsh 150,500 1201299 | E;ﬁ%) (13)
2020-10-27 | 10.22 ME 23] E246](Ud) 100,000 1,101,299 ZAEIA (14)
2020-10-27 | 10.22 FRE 23] E2u|(717Y) 100,000 1,001,299 Aztol A (15)
2020-10-27 | 10.22 HRE 23] E2u|(ujg<) 100,000 901,299 AlstolA| (16)
2020-10-27 | 10.22 RAE 23] &=24|(F]AA) 100,000 801,299 A=l Al (17)
2020-11-05 | 11.5 @=AsH 7| = 71Q)(R o)) 64,000 737,299 Aarte (18)
2020-12-04 | NH7}=C)= 300 736,999 NH7}=of 2
2020-12-24 | 12.24 =AITE|(3UA IA|E) 346,700 390,299 R ELIE= (19)
2020-12-25 | 12.24 721 2Y(9NE) 225,000 165,299 P ELI= (20)
2020-12-27 | ZAXAX]HA| 10 165,289 ZARTEA
2020-12-27 | AAAEA] 100 165,189 ANAEA]
2020-12-27 | ol =Zo]x} 782 165,971 off o]}
2020-12-29 | AntE A A2y 160,000 5,971 Aa7te 21)
2021-01-04 | NK7}=C)2 300 5,671 NH7} o2

A4 3,001,721 | 2,996,050 5,671
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